
Facility Usage for District of ALASKA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

6 (D/AK)

Federal

SET FDC Seatac

Jail Days 143 138 117 56 44 10 91 108 90 99 96 83 1,075 1,075

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 4.61 4.93 3.77 1.87 1.42 0.33 2.94 3.48 3.00 3.19 3.20 2.68 2.95

Federal Total

Jail Days 143 138 117 56 44 10 91 108 90 99 96 83 1,075 1,075

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.331.87 1.42 3.203.48 3.193.774.934.61 3.002.94 2.68 2.95

IGA

9LS Yukon-Kuskokwim Corr Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 16 16

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 16 16

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 793 $ 1,745 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,539 $ 2,539

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.04

WA5 Fairbanks Youth Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 22 31 31 5 0 0 0 89 89

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 22 31 31 5 0 0 0 89 89

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,491 $ 4,919 $ 4,919 $ 793 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 14,122 $ 14,122

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.73 1.00 1.00 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24

WA4 Goose Creek Correctional Center

Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 16 69 80 73 62 35 32 370 370

Paid Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 16 69 80 73 62 35 32 370 370
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 476 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,539 $ 10,948 $ 12,694 $ 11,583 $ 9,838 $ 5,553 $ 5,077 $ 58,708 $ 58,708

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.53 2.23 2.58 2.43 2.00 1.17 1.03 1.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 38 100 111 83 73 35 32 475 475

350 10000 730 8338 321113Paid Jail Days 475475

$ 0 $ 75,368$ 476 $ 0 $ 17,612 $ 5,553$ 0Cost $ 15,867$ 0 $ 11,583$ 13,170 $ 75,368$ 5,077$ 6,029

$ 158.67$ 0.00 $ 158.67$ 0.00 $ 158.67$ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 158.67$ 158.67$ 158.67 $ 158.67Rate $ 0.00 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 1.260.00 0.00 1.173.58 2.350.100.000.00 2.773.23 1.03 1.29

CAP

0DR West-Anchorage Corr Complex (ACC)

Jail Days 1,316 1,432 1,258 1,240 1,099 1,113 1,064 821 726 870 862 850 12,651 12,651

Paid Jail Days 1,316 1,432 1,258 1,240 1,099 1,113 1,064 821 726 870 862 850 12,651 12,651

Cost $ 208,810 $ 227,215 $ 199,607 $ 196,751 $ 174,378 $ 176,600 $ 168,825 $ 130,268 $ 115,194 $ 138,043 $ 136,774 $ 134,870 $ 2,007,334 $ 2,007,334

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 42.45 51.14 40.58 41.33 35.45 37.10 34.32 26.48 24.20 28.06 28.73 27.42 34.66

0HD Palmer Corr Ctr

Jail Days 75 56 62 60 62 48 31 31 30 48 30 31 564 564

Paid Jail Days 75 56 62 60 62 48 31 31 30 48 30 31 564 564

Cost $ 11,900 $ 8,886 $ 9,838 $ 9,520 $ 9,838 $ 7,616 $ 4,919 $ 4,919 $ 4,760 $ 7,616 $ 4,760 $ 4,919 $ 89,490 $ 89,490

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 2.42 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.55 1.00 1.00 1.55

0AC Fairbanks Corr Ctr

Jail Days 308 277 304 240 222 210 193 201 255 320 351 449 3,330 3,330

Paid Jail Days 308 277 304 240 222 210 193 201 255 320 351 449 3,330 3,330

Cost $ 48,870 $ 43,952 $ 48,236 $ 38,081 $ 35,225 $ 33,321 $ 30,623 $ 31,893 $ 40,461 $ 50,774 $ 55,693 $ 71,243 $ 528,371 $ 528,371

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 9.94 9.89 9.81 8.00 7.16 7.00 6.23 6.48 8.50 10.32 11.70 14.48 9.12

9HC Wildwood Corr Ctr

Jail Days 2 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 8 0 0 20 20

Paid Jail Days 2 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 8 0 0 20 20

Cost $ 317 $ 0 $ 0 $ 952 $ 0 $ 0 $ 635 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,269 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,173 $ 3,173

Rate $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.05

0AE Lemon Creek Corr Ctr
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 269 278 279 279 310 286 212 210 181 159 153 215 2,831 2,831

Paid Jail Days 269 278 279 279 310 286 212 210 181 159 153 215 2,831 2,831

Cost $ 42,682 $ 44,110 $ 44,269 $ 44,269 $ 49,188 $ 45,380 $ 33,638 $ 33,321 $ 28,719 $ 25,229 $ 24,277 $ 34,114 $ 449,195 $ 449,195

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 8.68 9.93 9.00 9.30 10.00 9.53 6.84 6.77 6.03 5.13 5.10 6.94 7.76

0AF Ketchikan Corr Ctr

Jail Days 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 27 145 147 104 435 435

Paid Jail Days 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 27 145 147 104 435 435

Cost $ 952 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 317 $ 0 $ 0 $ 635 $ 4,284 $ 23,007 $ 23,324 $ 16,502 $ 69,021 $ 69,021

Rate $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.90 4.68 4.90 3.35 1.19

0DZ Highland Mt-Meadow Creek

Jail Days 372 395 372 396 339 252 245 205 224 212 161 122 3,295 3,295

Paid Jail Days 372 395 372 396 339 252 245 205 224 212 161 122 3,295 3,295

Cost $ 59,025 $ 62,675 $ 59,025 $ 62,833 $ 53,789 $ 39,985 $ 38,874 $ 32,527 $ 35,542 $ 33,638 $ 25,546 $ 19,358 $ 522,818 $ 522,818

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 12.00 14.11 12.00 13.20 10.94 8.40 7.90 6.61 7.47 6.84 5.37 3.94 9.03

0AJ East-Anchorage Corr Complex (ACC)

Jail Days 954 920 954 905 1,214 1,238 1,215 1,084 1,115 1,105 1,220 1,362 13,286 13,286

Paid Jail Days 954 920 954 905 1,214 1,238 1,215 1,084 1,115 1,105 1,220 1,362 13,286 13,286

Cost $ 151,371 $ 145,976 $ 151,371 $ 143,596 $ 192,625 $ 196,433 $ 192,784 $ 171,998 $ 176,917 $ 175,330 $ 193,577 $ 216,109 $ 2,108,090 $ 2,108,090

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 30.77 32.86 30.77 30.17 39.16 41.27 39.19 34.97 37.17 35.65 40.67 43.94 36.40

0AL Anvil Mountain Corr Ctr

Jail Days 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 26 26

Paid Jail Days 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 26 26

Cost $ 317 $ 3,173 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 635 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,125 $ 4,125

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.06 0.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07

0AN Mat-Su Corr Ctr

Jail Days 3 6 0 11 26 1 15 7 25 7 6 15 122 122

Paid Jail Days 3 6 0 11 26 1 15 7 25 7 6 15 122 122

Cost $ 476 $ 952 $ 0 $ 1,745 $ 4,125 $ 159 $ 2,380 $ 1,111 $ 3,967 $ 1,111 $ 952 $ 2,380 $ 19,358 $ 19,358

Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 0.00 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 0.10 0.21 0.00 0.37 0.84 0.03 0.48 0.23 0.83 0.23 0.20 0.48 0.33
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

CAP Total

Jail Days 3,307 3,384 3,229 3,137 3,274 3,148 2,979 2,567 2,583 2,874 2,930 3,148 36,560 36,560

2,9303,137 2,9793,2743,307 2,8743,384 2,5833,148 3,1482,5673,229Paid Jail Days 36,56036,560

$ 497,748 $ 5,800,975$ 512,345 $ 519,486 $ 407,306 $ 464,903$ 524,722Cost $ 472,678$ 536,939 $ 456,018$ 409,845 $ 5,800,975$ 499,493$ 499,493

$ 158.67$ 158.67 $ 158.67$ 158.67 $ 158.67$ 158.67 $ 158.67 $ 158.67$ 158.67$ 158.67 $ 158.67Rate $ 158.67 $ 158.67

Avg Pop 104.93104.57 105.61 97.6782.80 92.72104.16120.85106.67 86.1096.09 101.55 100.16

6 (D/AK) Total

$ 424,918

$ 158.67$ 158.67

3,384

$ 497,748

108.03 107.03

3,079

$ 504,571

3,232

$ 158.67$ 158.67

$ 5,876,344

104.40

3,318

3,137

3,522

$ 470,457$ 467,600

$ 158.67

$ 512,821

Paid Jail Days

$ 488,545

$ 158.67

3,046 38,110

$ 158.67

98.26

2,786

3,307 2,947

$ 536,939

3,193 3,263

$ 158.67

2,965

3,349

$ 505,523

3,274

$ 5,876,344

89.86 105.26106.44

$ 1.00

Jail Days

3,148

Avg Pop

37,035

3,196

Cost

37,035

$ 524,722

$ 158.67

2,756 3,061

91.87102.26125.78111.28

3,170

2,6663,186

$ 423,014

2,678

38,110

Rate $ 158.67

3,450

106.52

$ 519,486

$ 158.67$ 158.67

102.04

Grand Total

106.52

$ 488,545

Paid Jail Days

$ 423,014

$ 158.67

3,046

$ 158.67

37,035

107.03

$ 158.67

3,307

102.26125.78

3,180

$ 158.67

3,170

$ 158.67

$ 467,600 $ 5,876,344

98.26

$ 158.67

89.86111.28 105.26

$ 497,748

$ 158.67Rate $ 158.67

3,193

2,9652,678

102.04

Jail Days 3,349 3,061

Avg Pop

$ 158.67

3,232

2,786

3,137

$ 5,876,344

104.4091.87

$ 158.67

$ 504,571

2,947

Cost

$ 158.67

3,196

$ 158.67

37,035

38,110

$ 158.67

$ 424,918

3,450

2,6663,186

$ 524,722

3,318

3,274

2,756

3,384

$ 470,457$ 505,523$ 519,486

3,522

106.44108.03

3,263

$ 536,939

38,110

3,079

$ 512,821
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